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. Financial Position of GP Khajjiyar for the Year 2021-2022 To 2022-2023

e P

FINANCIAL |  OPENING RECEIPT TOTAL penprTuRe | CHOSING
YEAR BALANCE DURING o Seinkath **I  BALANCE
2021-22 3222858.17) 407506.00) 3630364,17| 477931.00; 3152433.17
2022-23 3152433.17)  621850.00 3774283.17 . 934916.00; 2839367.17

2. Grants in aid
FINANCIAL |  OFENING RECEIPT CLOSING
IANCT BALANCE DURING TOTAL EXPENDITURE | g
YEAR
2021-22 1641318,00- 7475029.00, 9116357.00, 7500779.44} - 1615577.56
; # -
2022-23 1615577.56] - 3459935.76] 5075513.32| - 4089747 32l 985766.00

i1 mﬂﬁﬁfﬂﬂIm%%md@aﬁmﬁﬁm{ﬁﬁmﬁgwﬁmmﬁmmmaﬁﬂ
e[0T feme S TR &

1+2

)
1

2830367.17+ 025766 =

-—rar Sl

Pt

3825132.17)

C/B a3 per Cash Books
C/B as per Bank Passbook
{Lessin hank
Difference passbook

2.7

382513317

282513317
3237800.29,

587332.88.




INCOME STATEMENT GP KHAJJIAR FOR THE YEAR 2022-23
MONTH |OWN SOUSDP JAY |VKVNY |[AAY WATER SHISBM SCSP srd STATH14thfc 15thfc MGNREGAVBKY PMGAY Total
April 38754 0 i 0 0 0 0 66300 4512 318000 0 6574 434140
May 0 4 0 0 0 653 0 653 156600 0 0 157306
June {} 0 0 0 32| 325997.8 195 0 90837 164000 0 g| 581061.76
July 61949 0 0 0 0 0 0 44000 0 0 105949
August 465 0 0 g g 92562 118756 87923} 106000 0 0 405706
Septernbg 50 556 0 0 15 749 189 g 0 423000 269 3560 428368
October 40496| 275000 0 0 0 0 404490 134016] 281000 287 60 771299
Nomber 425 0 0 0 0 0 o 33000 0 g 33425
Decembe 3181 0] 157 3, 15 0 218 3 78600 131584 82000 0 0 296065
[anuary 100 225 77 0 0 756 0 52679 17000 4392 0 75229
February] 22240 0 0 0 0 0 78600 0 0 150000 250840
March 30379 0 75 0 0 0 41115 219807] 251000 0 0 542377
Total 198039 275781 310 0 62| 1207178 612 0| 423811 653} 721658| 1875000 4948 160194 4081785.76
W

Expenditure STATEMENT GP KHAJJIAR FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

MONTH |OWN SOUSDP [AY |VKVNY |AAY WATER SHISBM SCSP 5rd STATI14thfc  |15thic MGNREGAVBKY PMGAY Total

April 1133 0 0 0 0 0 0| 23700] 160572 68240] 318000 0 0 L71645
May 120867 0 0 g 0| 440015.3 0 0 553 20988 156000 0 0] 738523.32
June 1400[ 145690 0 0 0 96162 0 0 7926] 164000 0 0 415172
July 0 0 0 0 0 g 0 0 165411 44000 0 0 209411
August 121220 Y 0 0 0 182377 Op 58000 0] 106000 0 124500 592097
Septembyq 0 0 0 o 0 0 18 a 0 60142 423000 G 0 483160
October 2678 268148 0 0 0 0 Ol 44900 558721 281600 0 0 652598
Nomber | 259608 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33000 0 Y 292608
Decembe 5867 0 0 0 0 0| 27639 0] 60000 15282 82000 0 0 190768
January 99538 0 0 O 0 757 Or 72000 89120 17000 0 0 278415
February 2975 0 0 0 0 0 f| 29000 62111 0 0 156530 250616
March 16690 66600 0 0 0 0 0] 15340 . 251000 0 0 349630
Total ownoqmwn.wch_.m 1] 0 0f 719311.3} 27657 0] 302940[°161225] - mk_}.mom\m.\.a 875000)~ 0 281030/-5024663.32




INCOME STATEMENT GP Khajjiar FOR THE YEAR 2021-22

et

%,

Ly

MONTH |OWN SOQSDP JAY [VKVNY [AAY Water Shed SBM SCsP 5rd STAT| 14thfc  |15¢hfc MGNREGAVBKY PMGAY Total
April 205 0 0 0 0 9 { 149464 10000 500000 0 659669
May 0 0 0 0 0 ) 5323 86841] 2056000 0 0 298164
June (| 125000 0 0 272361 198 9] 43600 2791] 145460] 236000 0 825000 1650410
july 0 0 0 0 164298 9} 65400 3580] 154000 0 0 387278
August 3292 0 0 0 0 0 0 526000 0 0 529292
Septerbg 400 0 497 0 67| 754217 200 0 0 2629 130261 212000] 499338 0 1599609
October | 78202] »" 0 ) 321 150000 0| 66300 201900 0 6715 502249
Nomber 60 0 0 0 0 0 5130] 259000 0 300000 564190
Decembe 7020 0 81 0 16 6583 199 ) 0 2378 107000 1005 213 1244495
fanuary 1085 200000 0 49351 0| 97403 9000 0 0 356839
February 2240 0 100000 0 g 29681 105319| 283000 0 75000 595240
March 7295 0 81 0 5452 199 250000 2083 350000 0 0 615110
Total 99799] 325000] 659 100000 115| 1402262 =06 250000| 307707| 9881 626055|2553000] 1000343] 1206328 qmmMme
Expenditure STATEMENT GP Khajjiar FOR THE YEAR 202 1-22
MONTH [OWN S04sDP 1AY |JVEVNY [AAY Water ShedSBM___ |SCSP 5rd STAT 14thfc | 15thfc MGNREGAVBKY PMGAY TOTAL
April 2600 0 0 0 0 0 f 48400 0 10000} 252840 47400 361240
May 3000 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0] 206000 0 83973 29297
june 11396 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol 20250 24240 236000 64640 179931 536457
July 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0] 50232 0l 154000 76032 0 280264
August 65650 0 0 0 0] 519555 0l 39600 0 526000 0 0 1150805
Septerab o 4 0 0 0] 471977 0 0] 34060 0] 212000| 595690 99792 1413519
October 5236; 104310 Q 0 0 44385 0 0 4935 68247 201000 0 20550 448663
Nomber 10976 0 0 0 0 65.44 1723203 84550 14367 0] 259000 0 576374] 1117652.44
Decembe 2349 0 0 0 0 23400 i) 0 172617 107000 0 0 305366
January 8080| 131852 0 0 0 168900 ol 24200] 89428 0 9000 0 0 431460
February| 10100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 10800 0] 283000 0 0 503900
March 58684 0 f) 0 0] 344352 327680 48800} 48661 76200{ 350000 82034 1336411
Total 178071236162 4] 0 0| 15726347 ol 500000..299860(:218423}. 341304 2553000}+°989202)" 1090054{7978710.44
p 7 7 K P I 7 P
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wraterr T YaTET ierar, s wve wwT, Far s (o)

faqi® 01.04-2021 to 31-03-2023 BT &b TN & Opening T Closing Balance P {daRT

ST e St & B, s e |fery, # fEATE 31-03-2023 S w6 et 01 T 09 TF

e &= =T G T E |

Fo | AEMFIAW | @raTHEAT dEFTAW T
7o 31-03-2023
L | 15t i | 50100312829264 | HDFC CHAMBA 76677212,
5 | 1437 femder | 9228100052211 | HPGB OBRI 0,
3 | SBM 99221700011428 | HPGB CBRI g
4 |TWMP-13TH | 99220100007937 | HPGB OBRI 0 -
5. | PMGAY 17910122691 HPSCB Chamba ara
145149 -
6. | AAY 99228100052208 | HPGB OBRI 2268 .
17. 1Ay 99221302200788 | HPGB OBRI 11352,
8. | VBKKY/VKVNY |99228100052212 | HPGB OBRI 7
/SDP 18826~ |
9. | SabhaNidhi/ | 17910107009 HPSCB Chamba 2288133.17,.-
3rd State/SCSP
Cash in hand 886}, e
TOTAL 3233386:29 7

FE WDF =7 =TT 5T 17910123872 fats 03/06/2023 %7 o To TEFTL A% a7 H

AT T § | T o o fAfYy v e # i Ay A9 gearn T E |

1) IWMP A/c Closed Dated 03/01/2023

2) SBM A/c Closed Dated 27/12/2022




Financial Position Grants in Aids of GP Khajjiyar for the Year to 2021-2022 To 2022-23

Sr.No Particulars Year Opening Receipt Total Expenditure Closing
2021-22 0, 2553000 2553000 2553000 4]
1 MGNEEGA -
2022-23 4] 1875000 1875000 1875000 0
2021-22 293293 626055 919348 341304 578044
2 15TH FC ‘
2022-23 578044 721658 1299702 545086 754616
2021-22 369114 .- 9881 378995 218423 160572
3 14THFC
2022-23 160572 653 161225 161225 o)
2021-22 250000/’"‘ 250000 500000 500000 0
4 SCcCP g
2022-23 0 0 0 0 0.
2021-22 468960, 1402262.00 1871228 1572634.4 298593.50
5 IWMP
2022-23 298593.56 420717.76 719311.32 719311,32 ol
2021-22 218490} " 1206928.00 1425418 1090054 335364
6 PMGAY
2022-23 335364 160194 495558 281030 214528
2021-22 2747 1425343.00 1428090 1225364 202726
7 | VBKY/VKVNY/SDP -
2022-23 202726 280729 483455 480438 3017).-
2021-22 262497 796.00 27045 0 27045
8 SBM N )
2022-23 27045 612 27657 27657 0.
2021-22 2076, /” 115.00 2191 0 2191
9 AAY
2022-23 2191 62 2253 0 2253 .-
2021-22 10383 659.00 11042 0 11042
10 1AY ‘
2022-23 11042 310 11352 1)

11352
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Sr.No. | Vr.No./ Material Qty./rate Supplier Amount | Remarks
Head | Date
1.5F 09 & 10/ Stationery - M/S Kailash General 4896 | Quotations
22-06-21 Store, Chamba
2.5F 44/ Laptop screen | - M/S Hari Om 24500 | Quotations
22-03-22 Printer etc. Computers , Chamba
3.5F 06/ Computer - M/S Plah Infotech, 7649 | Quotations
12-02-22 Repair Chamba
4.SF 14/ LED, Socket, | - M/S Thakur Electrical 12000 | Quotations
25-08-22 MCV, Wire Works Chamba
etc.
5PMA | 01/ Paver 1580@30 M/S Gujraat Tiles & 47400 | Quotations
GY 07-04-21 Interlocking Sanitary Stores VPO
Tiles Sarol ,Chamba
Total 9644 5§|ﬂ,;
r

5 223
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DETAIL OF VENDER/SUPPLIER IN R/( GP KHAHYAR FROM WHICH PURCHASE WITHOUE "M" FORM

MINE I Laol Wit

& NEITHER ROYALITY DEDUCTED & PROBABALE EXTRA PAYMENT OF GST

01-04-2021 TO 31-03-2023
SR. | NAMEOF VENDER,/ [GRANTS/ | VOUCHER/ | NAME OF QTY. QTY., | AMOUNT | RATE OF |ROYRITY | AMOUNT
NO, SUPPLIER HEAD DATE MATERIAL M3 TONNE PAID |ROYALITY|NOT PAID | TO BE PAID |PATD GST
Y M/S Vikrain Kumar SCSP 41 to 43 Stone 13 40.32 27000 60 2419.20 25714.29 1285.71
PC Khajjiar, Chamba 3/22/2022 Sand 22.65 36,24 48000 60 2174.40 46714.29 228571
Agare, 18.82 3845 42000 60 230705 40000.00 2000.00
2 M/S Vikram Kumar SF 16To 18 Stone 37.33 83.62 57200 60 501715 64000.00 326000
PO Khajjiar , Chamba 11/15/2022 Sand 11.61 i858 24600 60 111456 | 2342857 117143
Aggre. 11.32 21.96 24660 60 1317.65 22857.14 114286
3 M /S Vikram Kumar 18TH FC 13, Aggre, 16.99 32,96 36000 &0 1877.04 1428571 1714.29
P& Xhajjiar , Chamba 3/22/2022 Sand 9.06 1450 19200 &0 862.76 1B2B85.71 914.29
Stone 14 3136 21000 60 1881.60 20000.00 100000
4 M/8 Vilgam Kumar ; 18TH T 12 &13 Sand 5.66 206 12000 100 20550 11423.57 57143
PO Khajjiar , Chamba 7/27/2022 | Aggre. 4.1 7.95 8700 100 795.40 828571 414.29
Stone 20,66 46.28 372830 100 4627.84 3542857 177143
5 M/S Vikram Kumur | 13THFC i7, Stynce 26.66 33.72 48000 156 597184 | 457i4.29 | 228571
P Khajilar , Chamba 9/23/2022 80 .00 0.00 0.00
] M/S Vikram Kumnar VBKY 09to 14 Agpre. 43,58 8532 93180 aQ 5119.27 8874286 4437.14
PO Khajiiar , Chamba 9/1/2021 Sand 21.87 3515 46560 &0 2109.12 44342.86 2217.14
Stone 73.26 164,10 109820 &0 94614 | 10465714 | 5232.86
7 M/S Vikram Kumar VBKY 17 TO 23 Sand 16.99 27.18 36000 G0 1631.04 | 3428571 1714.29
PO i{hajjiar , Chamba 9/1/2021 Agpre. 33.98 65,92 72800 60 3955.27 6857143 342857
Stone 110.1 246,62 165160 a0 1475744 | 15729524 | 7864.7¢
3] M/S Vikram Kumar TWME 31To33 Sand 6.45 14.32 11400 60 519.24 10857.14 542.86
PO Khajjiar , Chamba pAI 9/4/2021 Stone 13.58 30.42 20370 50 1828.15 18400.00 970.00
_Aggre. 444 3.61 7850 60 516.82 7476.19 373.81
2 M/§ Vikram Kumar Ha/mp 36t0 38 Sand 22 3.52 2900 60 211.20 371429 185.71
PO Khajjiar , Chamba Xl 9/4/2021 Stone 103.7 23229 36620 60 13937.28 | 34876.19 174381
Agare, 3.03 5.88 5350 60 352.69 5095.24 254.76
1¢ M /S Vikram Kuinar WP 40 to 42 Saud .45 10.32 11408 60 51920 10857.14 5428
P Khajjiar , Chamba A 9/4/2021 Stone 13.75 30.80 20630 &0 1848.00 1964762 982.38
Aggre. 4,27 8.28 7550 68 497,03 719048 35952
il M/S Vikram Kumar IWMP 4410 47 Sand 8.69 1390 L8558 60 834.24 14619.05 730.95
PQ Khajiiar , Chamba X 9/4/2021 Stone 17.09 38.28 25640 60 220680 | 2441905 122895
Agare, 6.82 13.23 12050 60 793.85 11476.19 573,81
12 M/S Vikram Kumar MGREGA 24 To 26 Stone 55,96 125.35) 90405 60 752102 86160.00 4305.00
PO Khajjiar, Chamba 5/25/2022 60 0.00 0.00 .00
13 | M/S vikram Kumar MGREGA 27 to 32 Sand 13.02 20.83] 27600 &0 124992 2628571 1314.29
PO Khajjiar, Chamba 5/19/2022 Stone 120.17] 269,18| 158532 o 16150.85 | 15098286 | 7549.14
14 M/$ Vikram Kumar | MGREGA | 33to 38 Sand 48.71 77.94| 103200 60 467616 | 9828571 | 4914.29
PO Khajjiar , Chamba 5/19/2022 Stane 50,16 112.36] 90238 al 6741.50 | B5988.57 429543
Agare, 76.26 147,94, 150167 60 8876.66 | 142959.058 | 7147.95
15 M/S Vikram Kumar PMAGY 02&05 Stone 34.83 78.02] 62700 60 4681.15 59714.29 2985.71
PO Khajjisr, Chamha 8/3/2022
TOTAL | 1798632 |~ 143%3;, 17129829 | §5649.14
Jlder than 25% penality on Amount after April 2022 has been added so rate 80/ton + 25% Penaity = 100 Including Penlaty taken

Remarks: 1. All Figures are taken up to 2 Decimal
Rate of Royalty is taken Rs80/80 per Tonne as Per Second Schedute of Deptt. Of indusiry & Mining
Conversion Factor
2 A. From Square Feet fo Cubic Meter M3
35.31 8g.Ft. = 1 Cubic Meter (M¥ Common to all items Sand, Stone & Aggregate
3 B. From Cubic Meter (M* ta Tonne

One Cubic Meter (M¥ Sand 1.6
One Cubic Meter (M Aggregate Mi> 1,94
Cne Cuble Meter (M Aggregaie 146
One Cubic Meter (M Stone 2.24

4 All items Sand, Stone & Aggre. average weight are taken for conversion while cubic mefer fo tonne.
5 As per guatation ferms and condition Rate are inclusive of ail Taxes but it is not cleared weather it is paid or ¢
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2021-22 | 38270 370 25/- | 9250 47520 0 47520
2022-23 | 47520 370 25/- | 9250 | 56770 26000 30770,
>
PR L e o g— 1 {2021-22)
| #atT | 3 T AT | g | e T | ad 2021 | g wnr | aw d qge | o
ERG HeAT | 22 ¥ T et TETAT
TTHY
1 oft vHor gATT 1 200/500 0.00 3600.00 | 3600.00 | 0.00 3600.00
2 ot aft == 2 200/500 600.00 | 3600.00 |4200.00 | 2200.00 2000.00
3 ot oo o |3 200/500 11800 | 3600 15400 | 7000 8400
4 ff = == 4 200/500 2400 3600 6000 4000 2000
5 ot 72z T 5 |200/500 600 3600 4200 | o 4200
5 o Raryh (6 500 4000 5000 10000 o 10000
7 ot Togv =g 7 200/500 600 3600 4200 2200 2000
8 EELE L 500 0 6000 6000 4500 1500
9 = 97 TE 9 200/500 600 2600 4200 0 4200
10 s NED 200/500 5800 3600 9400 0 9400
B 26400, | 40800 - | 67200, [ 19900, | 47300, ]
EELRLA-CIE SR (2022-23) ‘ :
FAH | THAICHT AT | T | AEF | AT | A9 2021 | wA AT | o0 N e are
EREI e | e 22 & AT TTeft FHRTAT
77t
1 T TH T 1 500.00 | 2600.00 | 5000 9600 5100 4500
2 ofT et = 2 500.00 | 2000.00 : 6000 8000 8000 0
E] oft foers o 3 500.00 | 8400 6000 14400 | 14400 0
4 off =t 77 4 500,00 | 2000 6000 8000 8000 0
5 t qEg O 5 500.00 | 4200 6000 10200 | 10200 0
6 Sradt Ter ey | 6 500.00 | 10000 | 6000 16000 | 11000 5000 |
7 ot dagv e 7 500,00 | 2000 6000 2000 3500 4500
8 # Rwagae 8 500.00 | 1500 6000 7500 4500 3000
9 oft 57 T 9 500.00 | 4200 6000 10200 | 10200 0
10 dafa 2t [10 [ 500.00 | 0400 6000 15400 | 10900 4500
T 47300 | 600007 | 107300, | 85800 | 21500 -
r i
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